DOC #
245628
241325
247808
246280
174156
245837
247472
134267
247381
167825
126590
244166
247903
248353
247938

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Barnett
Beasley
Brocar
Dolan
Dowell
Fields
Fuller
Hill
Kohagen
Masden
Porter
Ray
Shiner
Slone
Steiger

Benjamin
Leaston
Daniel
Ryan
Timothy
Dale

Matt
Eddie
Patrick
Cleveland
Kerry
Amber
Jonathon
Dana
Victoria

Lewis
M

R

w

L

Michelle
Jean

Releases-December 19, 2011

Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Casey County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Pike County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Grant County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Highest Felony Class

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)



