DO0.#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Nove	Town of Polones	Dalace of From	High and Falance Olana
DOC #	Last Name			Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
245628	Barnett	Benjamin	Lewis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
241325	Beasley	Leaston	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247808	Brocar	Daniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246280	Dolan	Ryan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174156	Dowell	Timothy		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245837	Fields	Dale	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247472	Fuller	Matt		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
134267	Hill	Eddie	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247381	Kohagen	Patrick		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167825	Masden	Cleveland	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
126590	Porter	Kerry		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244166	Ray	Amber		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247903	Shiner	Jonathon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248353	Slone	Dana	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247938	Steiger	Victoria	Jean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)

1